Qualified Bidder(s) along with supporting 
documents as asked in the LOI 

T1= T0 + seven (7) days 

Issue empanelment order T2 = T1 + fifteen (15) days 

Start of empanelment and rate contract period T3 = T2 + one (1) day 

End of empanelment and rate contract period 
T4 = T3 + three hundred and sixty-five (365) 
days 

Activities Project Timelines 

Timeline for LOA and Acceptance during 
project allocation 

Issue of LOA by OREDA T0 (start date) 

Acceptance of LOA and Submission of critical 
documents as per ITB clause Error! Reference 
source not found.